
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11257968

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF MEALS AND SNACKS OF PARTICIPANT TO THE HEALTHY LIFESTYLE ADVOCACY
TRAINING FOR TEACHING PERSONNEL OF THE SCHOOLS DIVISION OF THE CITY OF BATAC

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-09-17-06

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 120,800.00 

Delivery Period: 5 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 17/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 17/09/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 20/09/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 16/09/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004,2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


:Aq pBs$E^uEJ

5'Sm5mf@i:rovurNoc eHl- uol rssons olAouddv
n=\r= r rn nL$an , n nfir\\r.l '?t t t tn a\ll1_!! rv4! !l I
Lji-ijjiii Ui\ii:rU j.ii l\J(ia- .ri'1J. i(J oltl\,irvJlJir

SNIMOHS SSHNHSOUS ]VNIOIUO JII{SNS ]-IVHS SUSOGIS

I{Otrvl.ono fHl Jo hlolssltii8ns Nodn o3H3v11v 38]]Vi{
IN]IAI:IVTS NHOMS $NSINllIO CNV NUNT]U XVl- SSSNISNS/I[,\IO3N

0NV INUSd S,HOAVlri 'NOlrVHl-StS3H Sd3$llHd lO IOOUd
E,r_oliffi"lo gotuSd v uo; ls -l-lYHs Allellvn 33tud

ro rlvc rHr rAroHJ 'rNstJdtnor Hoi uv:,1 (l) aNo '$lvlu3rv!\
ssnddfis uoJ SH1NON (g) xts Jo oolHSd v uol 3H llvH$ AINVHHV A'ff

ffiNIHitl slluSntt3orHl
ItErcSr NEIrTHA HO NaUtHMrdAl SS ts{-ll ls:lulNr llv t

I roud lC3

Al-!lN] Sf.llUnfOUd f Hl.,\E

'aAoqp psi*u
sacild ]E ulaU aql uo noA alonb oA ll 'suorypuo:t la;euaei rnod paldsrsa pug peoi Allngatec 0utneu lailv

!^
VL

00e

0ilf

00e

x-x-x-x-x sMo"j-lol sNIHloN x-x-x-x-x

Aru- rrra r /ruranru r rr\ i alrr*r*!,rl-!A r*r-AAr-
ON VU C EUI \AYIJ'AVq 

'I' 
UNI'UTI, I]TIII\U TOAUbIU

I 'a3lu 'rotu 'l{stJ I '3rgvrggg I 'rvilfl t} U3Niltg

$AVo
z {Avonodd ost} uarvA[ $N$no'rcuitAo 'vrsva] $yovrus rfld

l;;;ea-e.* " t6i:r;. 1r,i;j*!
lrdt$liiu I dJ!il hSlJ t, 'i tuvJd.Ji^ i rv]m t, H)Nn]

sAVo auoj {,woxva 09[) uSrv,lA
$HHIS-IJHI/IO'f 3t n r'VISVdrHltlUo HVS'S)iCVNS tfl V

/\VO

XVd

XVci

XVd

t

s

("

L

sAiieTueseJdq perct;;nry
1o a;n1uu6!S pun orup6

'oN lsPluoc

ss'sJppv

'te;lddng

ueuuleqS 3v8

;ra{qns

ut

Jolel lou enlleluesetdej Jnod
pue fuenrlep Jo sul11 tsepoqs sqlSu;1e1s suoupuo3 leJsuss stg ol

Molaq lustiloJnooJd eql uo ecpdenrsuodsal pue lso/v\o1;no{ elonbsseeld

' 
riliffi aiaij psi.jlaiiE

m:6SEmZT6f: .oN.u.d
iE:g?-ffi-
Y6uC Vb ulhjy\llJ.dis

le
Iq pauDrs dlnp uonelonb lnod Uuqns

Notrvrono uoj ISSnO3U

Ado) I'ilJ fvs
satirrlelrllq6 su1 ;o:unnrjsx

gCI:iE-dS'-ElETZ0f :. oN u( ltelo nb
tcuZ?L:EqCEinq .6+cu

3VrVg Jo Ail3
auoN sosollJo esut^oJd

'-\


